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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2015

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY TOTAL SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT
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SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

71 STOCHL Petr BERLIN 3123-46 3-14 5-8 5-19 3-6 0-0 1-7 40-1001 40.0

92 ALY Mohamed AHLYSC 3319-38 7-16 9-23 2-11 0-3 0-0 1-3 38-942 40.4

16 MIKLER Roland VESZP 3113-19 3-11 2-6 4-8 2-8 0-1 1-8 25-613 41.0

29 JOMIN Martin SUHC 3014-33 1-18 3-16 3-17 0-6 0-0 3-8 24-984 24.5

16 SFAR Mohamed CLAFR 3015-24 2-8 2-9 1-6 0-6 0-0 2-6 22-595 37.3

12 SARIC Danjel BARCA 3111-20 1-8 2-6 2-5 1-2 0-0 0-2 17-436 39.5

1 PEREZ DE V. G. BARCA 3210-21 2-8 2-7 1-7 0-3 0-0 2-7 17-537 32.1

32 ALILOVIC Mirko VESZP 306-15 3-12 2-8 1-3 2-6 0-1 2-4 16-498 32.7

12 DRISSI Idriss CLAFR 304-13 2-9 4-10 1-4 0-4 0-0 3-4 14-449 31.8

16 ABDELGAFOOR M. SADD 304-16 3-10 4-8 0-10 0-7 0-0 1-2 12-5310 22.6

1 ALIHODZIC Irhad SADD 305-11 3-10 0-2 0-16 0-6 0-0 1-2 9-4711 19.1

81 NASCIMENTO Luiz TAUB 307-21 0-14 1-3 1-7 0-10 0-0 0-3 9-5812 15.5

1 SANTOS Maik TAUB 303-13 0-7 1-3 2-7 0-3 0-0 0-3 6-3613 16.7

12 HEINEVETTER S. BERLIN 311-6 3-5 0-2 0-2 0-3 0-0 0-2 4-2014 20.0

1 FOGERTY Ben SUHC 300-0 1-4 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-615 16.7

16 ISMAIL Elsayed AHLYSC 301-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-2 1-616 16.7
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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2015

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY 7M-THROW SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING
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BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
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%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

12 DRISSI Idriss CLAFR 304-13 2-9 4-10 1-4 0-4 0-0 3-4 14-441 75.0

29 JOMIN Martin SUHC 3014-33 1-18 3-16 3-17 0-6 0-0 3-8 24-982 37.5

32 ALILOVIC Mirko VESZP 306-15 3-12 2-8 1-3 2-6 0-1 2-4 16-493 50.0

16 SFAR Mohamed CLAFR 3015-24 2-8 2-9 1-6 0-6 0-0 2-6 22-594 33.3

1 PEREZ DE V. G. BARCA 3210-21 2-8 2-7 1-7 0-3 0-0 2-7 17-535 28.6

16 ABDELGAFOOR M. SADD 304-16 3-10 4-8 0-10 0-7 0-0 1-2 12-536 50.0

1 ALIHODZIC Irhad SADD 305-11 3-10 0-2 0-16 0-6 0-0 1-2 9-477 50.0

92 ALY Mohamed AHLYSC 3319-38 7-16 9-23 2-11 0-3 0-0 1-3 38-948 33.3

71 STOCHL Petr BERLIN 3123-46 3-14 5-8 5-19 3-6 0-0 1-7 40-1009 14.3

16 MIKLER Roland VESZP 3113-19 3-11 2-6 4-8 2-8 0-1 1-8 25-6110 12.5

1 FOGERTY Ben SUHC 300-0 1-4 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-611 0.0

12 SARIC Danjel BARCA 3111-20 1-8 2-6 2-5 1-2 0-0 0-2 17-4312 0.0

12 HEINEVETTER S. BERLIN 311-6 3-5 0-2 0-2 0-3 0-0 0-2 4-2013 0.0

16 ISMAIL Elsayed AHLYSC 301-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-2 1-614 0.0

81 NASCIMENTO Luiz TAUB 307-21 0-14 1-3 1-7 0-10 0-0 0-3 9-5815 0.0

1 SANTOS Maik TAUB 303-13 0-7 1-3 2-7 0-3 0-0 0-3 6-3616 0.0
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